Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:08.02
3:11.15
3:12.66
3:12.96
3:14.86
3:16.18
3:24.04
3:27.24
3:27.25

3:27.83

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:08.02
3:12.96
3:14.86
3:11.15
3:12.66
3:16.18
3:27.24
3:27.25
3:27.83

3:24.04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

391
372
363
362
351
344
306
292
292
289

WA Pts

391
362
351
372
363
344
292
292
289
306

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

07/06/14
18/12/11
14/05/11
18/05/13
02/06/12
18/12/10
17/04/10
05/06/10
05/06/10
15/05/10

Date

07/06/14
18/05/13
02/06/12
18/12/11
14/05/11
18/12/10
05/06/10
05/06/10
15/05/10

17/04/10

Meet

London Region Age Group Championships
Killerwhales Winter Open

Rotherham Metro Level One Meet
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
Hillingdon Winter Meet

Taunton Deane Easter Meet

BG London Region Bagcats

BG London Region Bagcats

Rotherham Metro LC Meet
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Venue

Stratford
Basildon
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Hillingdon
Millfield
London
London

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under
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1
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