Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:08.02	391	Н	07/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	1
3:11.15	372	Н	18/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Romford Town	1
3:12.66	363	Н	14/05/11	Rotherham Metro Level One Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
3:12.96	362	Н	18/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
3:14.86	351	Н	02/06/12	British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
3:16.18	344	F	18/12/10	Hillingdon Winter Meet	Hillingdon	Romford Town	1
3:24.04	306		17/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Romford Town	1
3:27.24	292	F	05/06/10	BG London Region Bagcats	London	Romford Town	1
3:27.25	292	Н	05/06/10	BG London Region Bagcats	London	Romford Town	1
3:27.83	289	Н	15/05/10	Rotherham Metro LC Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:08.02	391	Н	07/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	1
3:12.96	362	Н	18/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
3:14.86	351	Н	02/06/12	British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
3:11.15	372	Н	18/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Romford Town	1
3:12.66	363	Н	14/05/11	Rotherham Metro Level One Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
3:16.18	344	F	18/12/10	Hillingdon Winter Meet	Hillingdon	Romford Town	1
3:27.24	292	F	05/06/10	BG London Region Bagcats	London	Romford Town	1
3:27.25	292	Н	05/06/10	BG London Region Bagcats	London	Romford Town	1
3:27.83	289	Н	15/05/10	Rotherham Metro LC Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
3:24.04	306		17/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Romford Town	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS